CAMBRIDGE BIO

Provider of Quality Products for Life Science

HA(

Cat No.: 01-02-0412
Product Name: HA(
Description: HA(
Type: Recombinant Protein
Property: C-terminal 6xHis tagged H3(
Source: HEK293
Genbank No.: AAL62329
Applications: WB standard, antibody ELISA, immunogen, etc
Formulation: Each vial contains 100 ug purified protein(Img/ml) in
PBS(pH7.4).
Purity: >95%
Storage: Store at -80°C, Avoid freeze / thaw cycle.
Limitation: For research use only, not for use in diagnostic procedures.
250 kD
150 kD
100 kD
75 kD
50 kD
37 kD
25 kD
20 kD

Cambridge Biologics Inc, To order please visit us at http://www.cambridgebiologics.com.cn pagel



